UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2015 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: November 16, 2015
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
153,551
1 432.19 801,186 -11,918 0 8,673 248 0 -8,805 144,746
2 430.90 789,235 -11,951 0 7,454 220 0 -7,548 137,198
3 429.36 775,049 -14,186 0 7,515 211 0 -8,513 128,685
4 427.97 762,321 -12,728 0 6,790 194 0 -6,966 121,719
5 426.70 750,754 -11,567 0 6,853 178 0 -6,902 114,817
6 425.76 742,239 -8,515 0 3,446 214 0 -3,638 111,179
7 424.30 729,051 -13,188 0 7,665 236 0 -7,658 103,521
8 423.60 722,760 -6,291 0 2,335 209 0 -2,581 100,940
9 422.48 712,736 -10,024 0 5,860 198 0 -6,036 94,904
10 421.27 701,965 -10,771 0 7,116 202 0 -7,044 87,860
11 419.91 689,933 -12,032 0 7,679 217 0 -7,816 80,044
12 418.55 677,979 -11,954 0 6,854 205 0 -6,959 73,085
13 417.19 666,103 -11,876 0 6,967 210 0 -6,982 66,103
14 416.21 657,594 -8,509 0 5,579 216 0 -5,739 60,364
15 415.05 647,576 -10,018 0 5,595 214 0 -5,782 54,582
16 414.15 639,842 -7,734 0 5,648 243 0 -5,864 48,718
17 412.79 628,223 -11,619 0 4,950 231 0 -5,080 43,638
18 411.51 617,359 -10,864 0 5,015 226 0 -5,126 38,512
19 410.46 608,501 -8,858 0 0 213 0 -4 38,508
20 409.59 601,198 -7,303 0 0 147 0 -138 38,370
21 408.46 591,761 -9,437 0 0 238 0 -86 38,284
22 407.94 587,438 -4,323 0 3,837 228 20,000 15,833 54,117
23 407.21 581,388 -6,050 0 0 251 0 -245 53,872
24 406.05 571,823 -9,565 0 5,795 272 0 -5,916 47,956
25 405.09 563,952 -7,871 0 5,847 259 0 -6,061 41,895
26 404.38 558,157 -5,795 0 3,018 237 0 -3,239 38,656
27 403.50 551,006 -7,151 0 4,323 262 0 -4,538 34,118
28 402.41 542,195 -8,811 0 4,371 272 20,000 15,426 49,544
29 401.73 536,726 -5,469 0 1,818 240 0 -2,071 47,473
30 400.84 529,599 -7,127 0 2,638 236 0 -2,810 44,663
31 399.99 522,825 -6,774 0 2,656 312 0 -3,002 41,661
TOTALS -290,279 0 146,297 7,039 40,000 -111,890
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



